
 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETING CALENDAR 
 

  
Location:   
 
City of American Canyon 
4381 Broadway Street, Suite 201 
American Canyon, CA  94503 
  

 

 
Time: First Thursday of each month at 9:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted. 
   
Dates: Thursday, January 7, 2021**   

Thursday, February 4, 2021 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 

Thursday, June 3, 2021  

Thursday, July 1, 2021** 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 

Thursday, September 2, 2021** 

Thursday, October 7, 2021 

Thursday, November 4, 2021 

Thursday, December 7, 2021 

Thursday, January 6, 2022** 
 

** Except as provided for in the Authority By-Laws:  “…If the meeting date in January, July or September falls in the same work 
week as a holiday for Napa County or Napa, American Canyon or Vallejo city employees, the regular meeting set for that date 
shall be continued to the next Thursday which is not a holiday, unless canceled altogether by action of the Board.” 

 


